
University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054084 PATIL UTKARSH SANJAY 42671 42672 42686 42676 42680 Unsuccessful

HARSHADA 35E 12+ 47 34+ 12+ 46 32+ 11+ 43 0F 8+ 8 32+ 11+ 43 -- --

2020016402142307 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 -- --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 21+ 40 -- 18+ 36 -- 17+ 34 -- 22+ 43 -- 21+ 43

-- 19+ 40 -- 18+ 36 -- 17+ 34 -- 21+ 43 -- 22+ 43

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00 1.00 C 7.00 7.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit -- FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054085 MODI SHUBHAM GIRISH 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

SADHANA 58 20 78 59 18 77 49 19 68 57 17 74 35 20 55 8.50 187.00

2022016402177913 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 8.50 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 22 44 -- 22 44 -- 23 45 -- 22 44 -- 22 44

-- 22 44 -- 22 44 -- 22 45 -- 22 44 -- 22 44

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054086 SUJAL POOJARI 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

DURGI 35 20 55 53 17 70 48 17 65 53 17 70 42 19 61 8.09 178.00

2021016402315496 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 8.09 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 23 45 -- 22 44 -- 21 41 -- 22 43 -- 23 45

-- 22 45 -- 22 44 -- 20 41 -- 21 43 -- 22 45

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054087 / ANANYA CHANDRASHEKHAR SHETTY 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

PRAMILA 51 20 71 61 18 79 44 17 61 52 18 70 67 18 85 8.91 196.00

2021016402296044 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 8.91 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 22 45 -- 22 44 -- 22 44 -- 21 41 -- 23 45

-- 23 45 -- 22 44 -- 22 44 -- 20 41 -- 22 45

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054088 / CHOUDHARI TULSI RANGNATH 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

LALITA 67 20 87 66 19 85 56 19 75 49 19 68 60 19 79 9.32 205.00

2021016402315875 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 9.32 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 22 45 -- 20 40 -- 23 45 -- 22 45 -- 23 46

-- 23 45 -- 20 40 -- 22 45 -- 23 45 -- 23 46

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054089 / SIDDHI SHIVAJI SURYAVANSHI 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

MANISHA 69 20 89 61 17 78 47 15 62 62 18 80 61 17 78 9.32 205.00

2021016402316205 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 9.32 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 22 45 -- 22 44 -- 21 43 -- 21 41 -- 22 44

-- 23 45 -- 22 44 -- 22 43 -- 20 41 -- 22 44

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054090 AHIRWAR RAHUL SATISH 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

LALITA 43 18 61 69 18 87 51 17 68 45 17 62 63 17 80 8.77 193.00

2021016402298422 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 8.77 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 21 44 -- 22 44 -- 22 44 -- 20 41 -- 23 46

-- 23 44 -- 22 44 -- 22 44 -- 21 41 -- 23 46

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054091 / AMALE ADITI DINESH 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

ANITA 60 20 80 57 19 76 56 19 75 64 18 82 65 20 85 9.73 214.00

2022016402176287 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 9.73 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 22 45 -- 22 44 -- 23 46 -- 23 46 -- 23 46

-- 23 45 -- 22 44 -- 23 46 -- 23 46 -- 23 46

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054092 / BABAR AARTI VISHWANATH 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

RESHMA 50 20 70 62 18 80 50 16 66 68 16 84 47 17 64 8.91 196.00

2021016401323035 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 8.91 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 22 43 -- 20 40 -- 20 42 -- 21 41 -- 22 43

-- 21 43 -- 20 40 -- 22 42 -- 20 41 -- 21 43

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054093 BAMHNAVAT CHANDRASHEKHAR CHAMPALAL 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

CHANGUNABAI 32 15 47 36 11 47 39 10 49 38 10 48 48 11 59 6.18 136.00

2021016402316414 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 6.18 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 20 39 -- 18 36 -- 17 34 -- 17 33 -- 19 39

-- 19 39 -- 18 36 -- 17 34 -- 16 33 -- 20 39

1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00 1.00 C 7.00 7.00 1.00 C 7.00 7.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054094 / BHATADE SIDDHI RAJENDRA 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

SHRADDHA 43 19 62 51 18 69 54 19 73 48 17 65 46 18 64 8.09 178.00

2022016402176496 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 8.09 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 21 43 -- 20 40 -- 22 44 -- 21 41 -- 23 46

-- 22 43 -- 20 40 -- 22 44 -- 20 41 -- 23 46

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054095 DAWKHAR ADITYA BALU 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Unsuccessful

ANJANA AA 2F 2 AA 3F 3 AA 8E 8 AA 5F 5 AA 8E 8 -- --

2020016402081401 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 -- --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 14E 24 -- 18E 36 -- 14E 29 -- 14E 30 -- 17E 32

-- 10E 24 -- 18E 36 -- 15E 29 -- 16E 30 -- 15E 32

1.00 E 5.00 5.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00 1.00 D 6.00 6.00 1.00 C 7.00 7.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00

Total Credit -- FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054096 DUBEY PRANAV ASHISH 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

SUMAN 60 19 79 63 17 80 54 18 72 64 16 80 60 18 78 9.45 208.00

2022016402179347 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 9.45 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 21 43 -- 20 40 -- 23 45 -- 22 43 -- 22 44

-- 22 43 -- 20 40 -- 22 45 -- 21 43 -- 22 44

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054097 GAIKAR AKASH KASHINATH 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

RANJANA 52 20 72 53 17 70 47 17 64 55 15 70 57 16 73 8.41 185.00

2021016402315473 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 8.41 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 23 46 -- 22 44 -- 20 39 -- 20 39 -- 22 44

-- 23 46 -- 22 44 -- 19 39 -- 19 39 -- 22 44

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054098 / GAIKWAD KESHAR HEMANT 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

NANDINI 32 11 43 43 10 53 39 12 51 50 11 61 46 10 56 6.50 143.00

2021016402310715 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 6.50 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 20 40 -- 18 36 -- 17 34 -- 17 33 -- 18 36

-- 20 40 -- 18 36 -- 17 34 -- 16 33 -- 18 36

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00 1.00 C 7.00 7.00 1.00 C 7.00 7.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054099 GAIKWAD KUNAL ASHOK 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

SUNITA 64 10 74 58 16 74 55 16 71 58 17 75 67 17 84 8.91 196.00

2021016402315403 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 8.91 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 21 42 -- 19 38 -- 19 38 -- 20 39 -- 20 40

-- 21 42 -- 19 38 -- 19 38 -- 19 39 -- 20 40

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054100 GAIKWAD SIDDHESH KISAN 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

MANISHA 33 17 50 54 13 67 43 9 52 45 13 58 38 12 50 7.23 159.00

2021016402315183 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 7.23 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 22 42 -- 19 38 -- 19 38 -- 18 36 -- 20 41

-- 20 42 -- 19 38 -- 19 38 -- 18 36 -- 21 41

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054101 / GHADGE NIKITA JALINDAR 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

SUREKHA 36 20 56 46 18 64 49 18 67 63 16 79 65 17 82 8.50 187.00

2022016402176384 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 8.50 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 22 44 -- 20 40 -- 20 42 -- 20 40 -- 23 46

-- 22 44 -- 20 40 -- 22 42 -- 20 40 -- 23 46

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054102 / GUGLE PREETI AJIT 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

SEEMA GUGLE 32 11 43 43 10 53 32 11 43 45 10 55 39 13 52 6.18 136.00

2021016402307736 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 6.18 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 21 41 -- 18 36 -- 18 36 -- 18 35 -- 19 37

-- 20 41 -- 18 36 -- 18 36 -- 17 35 -- 18 37

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054103 JOSHI MAITREYA MANDAR 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

MADHURA 43 17 60 42 16 58 46 17 63 34 14 48 39 17 56 7.41 163.00

2021016402305505 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 7.41 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 22 45 -- 22 44 -- 22 43 -- 21 42 -- 22 44

-- 23 45 -- 22 44 -- 21 43 -- 21 42 -- 22 44

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054104 / KADAM ADITI SANJAY 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

SAYALI 42 17 59 52 16 68 45 17 62 39 16 55 32 18 50 7.55 166.00

2022016402176272 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 7.55 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 21 42 -- 21 42 -- 21 42 -- 20 40 -- 21 43

-- 21 42 -- 21 42 -- 21 42 -- 20 40 -- 22 43

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054105 KAJALE SANKET BALASAHEB 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

SANGITA 60 18 78 59 16 75 48 17 65 62 16 78 48 17 65 8.64 190.00

2021016402316735 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 8.64 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 21 41 -- 19 38 -- 19 40 -- 18 37 -- 21 43

-- 20 41 -- 19 38 -- 21 40 -- 19 37 -- 22 43

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054106 YASH SANJAY KAMALAKAR 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

ANURADHA 52 16 68 49 14 63 50 14 64 48 14 62 32 14 46 7.45 164.00

2021016402306226 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 7.45 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 23 42 -- 19 38 -- 18 35 -- 18 35 -- 21 41

-- 19 42 -- 19 38 -- 17 35 -- 17 35 -- 20 41

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054107 KAMBLE AYUSHKUMAR DHIRAJ 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

SULBHA 45 19 64 56 17 73 45 17 62 56 16 72 58 15 73 8.32 183.00

2022016402176322 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 8.32 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 23 46 -- 19 38 -- 21 43 -- 20 40 -- 20 43

-- 23 46 -- 19 38 -- 22 43 -- 20 40 -- 23 43

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054108 KATKAM SUMIT RAMESH 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

SUJATHA 50 20 70 49 18 67 51 18 69 54 17 71 56 20 76 8.50 187.00

2021016402298205 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 8.50 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 21 44 -- 22 44 -- 23 46 -- 22 44 -- 22 44

-- 23 44 -- 22 44 -- 23 46 -- 22 44 -- 22 44

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054109 KHELGE VISHWESHWAR SATISH 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

ANITA 56 16 72 56 15 71 44 14 58 50 15 65 62 17 79 8.05 177.00

2021016402315987 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 8.05 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 20 38 -- 19 38 -- 17 35 -- 17 33 -- 21 43

-- 18 38 -- 19 38 -- 18 35 -- 16 33 -- 22 43

1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00 1.00 C 7.00 7.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054110 KOLI SANSKRUT SRINIVAS 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

ARUNA 37 8 45 43 12 55 37 14 51 40 13 53 48 15 63 6.50 143.00

2020016402074521 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 6.50 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 21 38 -- 19 38 -- 17 33 -- 17 33 -- 16 32

-- 17 38 -- 19 38 -- 16 33 -- 16 33 -- 16 32

1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 C 7.00 7.00 1.00 C 7.00 7.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054111 KUMBHAR AMAR SANJAY 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

SHARDA 33 15 48 48 12 60 46 12 58 62 12 74 40 13 53 7.36 162.00

2021016402316244 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 7.36 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 20 41 -- 20 40 -- 18 37 -- 18 35 -- 20 41

-- 21 41 -- 20 40 -- 19 37 -- 17 35 -- 21 41

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054112 MADHAVI VIVEK HARIDAS 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

SUNITA 50 18 68 62 15 77 49 15 64 44 13 57 51 17 68 8.00 176.00

2021016402315972 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 8.00 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 23 43 -- 19 38 -- 20 40 -- 19 38 -- 23 46

-- 20 43 -- 19 38 -- 20 40 -- 19 38 -- 23 46

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054113 / BISMA MIRAJKAR 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

NOORJAHAN 49 20 69 55 19 74 52 19 71 62 17 79 63 19 82 8.91 196.00

2021016402303812 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 8.91 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 22 45 -- 22 44 -- 22 44 -- 20 41 -- 22 44

-- 23 45 -- 22 44 -- 22 44 -- 21 41 -- 22 44

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054114 / MULE AARYA NANDKISHOR 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

SMITA 40 15 55 48 13 61 43 14 57 42 14 56 38 15 53 7.32 161.00

2021016402304893 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 7.32 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 21 42 -- 20 40 -- 19 38 -- 19 38 -- 22 44

-- 21 42 -- 20 40 -- 19 38 -- 19 38 -- 22 44

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054115 VIKAS BHAGWAN NAYAK 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

GEETA 49 13 62 47 14 61 39 15 54 44 14 58 40 11 51 7.50 165.00

2021016402315697 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 7.50 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 20 40 -- 19 38 -- 21 41 -- 20 40 -- 23 46

-- 20 40 -- 19 38 -- 20 41 -- 20 40 -- 23 46

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054116 / VRUSHALI NAGESH OVE 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

SHOBHA 69 20 89 70 18 88 55 19 74 46 16 62 68 20 88 9.32 205.00

2021016402315225 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 9.32 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 23 44 -- 22 44 -- 23 46 -- 22 45 -- 22 44

-- 21 44 -- 22 44 -- 23 46 -- 23 45 -- 22 44

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054117 PALVE SOMNATH MITTHU 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

RENUKA 57 17 74 56 14 70 47 11 58 63 13 76 58 14 72 8.05 177.00

2021016402309395 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 8.05 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 21 41 -- 18 36 -- 17 34 -- 18 35 -- 19 39

-- 20 41 -- 18 36 -- 17 34 -- 17 35 -- 20 39

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00 1.00 C 7.00 7.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054118 PATIL ADITYA MANOHAR 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

BHARATI 56 16 72 53 15 68 43 15 58 52 14 66 54 17 71 8.00 176.00

2021016402298406 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 8.00 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 21 43 -- 19 38 -- 19 38 -- 20 40 -- 23 46

-- 22 43 -- 19 38 -- 19 38 -- 20 40 -- 23 46

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054119 PATIL JAY KALURAM 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

KAMINI 54 14 68 52 13 65 42 14 56 52 12 64 47 12 59 7.55 166.00

2021016402306211 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 7.55 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 21 43 -- 21 42 -- 19 39 -- 18 36 -- 20 41

-- 22 43 -- 21 42 -- 20 39 -- 18 36 -- 21 41

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054120 PATIL KARTIK RAMESH 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

ASHA 43 16 59 50 14 64 47 16 63 51 13 64 62 17 79 8.00 176.00

2022016402175694 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 8.00 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 23 46 -- 21 42 -- 21 42 -- 18 37 -- 23 46

-- 23 46 -- 21 42 -- 21 42 -- 19 37 -- 23 46

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054121 PATIIL LOKESH RAMCHANDRA 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

SUNAYNA 57 17 74 60 15 75 51 15 66 38 16 54 38 17 55 7.91 174.00

2021016402310707 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 7.91 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 23 45 -- 19 38 -- 20 39 -- 18 37 -- 23 46

-- 22 45 -- 19 38 -- 19 39 -- 19 37 -- 23 46

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054122 / PALVI KUNDAN PATIL 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

DIPALI 45 17 62 52 16 68 47 16 63 47 17 64 57 16 73 8.09 178.00

2021016402302302 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 8.09 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 20 43 -- 20 40 -- 21 42 -- 21 42 -- 23 46

-- 23 43 -- 20 40 -- 21 42 -- 21 42 -- 23 46

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054123 SIDDHESH PATIL 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

ASHA 32 13 45 34 10 44 41 9 50 53 8 61 32 12 44 6.45 142.00

2021016402297883 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 6.45 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 20 40 -- 19 38 -- 17 34 -- 18 36 -- 20 41

-- 20 40 -- 19 38 -- 17 34 -- 18 36 -- 21 41

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 C 7.00 7.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054124 / PEDNEKAR SHRUTI ABHIMANYU 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

SHITAL 60 20 80 62 17 79 40 16 56 61 17 78 58 18 76 9.05 199.00

2022016402178874 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 9.05 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 21 43 -- 22 44 -- 22 43 -- 20 41 -- 23 46

-- 22 43 -- 22 44 -- 21 43 -- 21 41 -- 23 46

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054125 RAORANE DEVDATTA GANESH 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

SIDDHI 53 18 71 72 16 88 48 16 64 55 15 70 53 15 68 8.55 188.00

2021016402302317 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 8.55 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 23 43 -- 19 38 -- 21 41 -- 19 39 -- 21 43

-- 20 43 -- 19 38 -- 20 41 -- 20 39 -- 22 43

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054126 RATHOD NISHANT RAMESH 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

JAYSHREE 58 17 75 58 15 73 41 13 54 39 14 53 42 14 56 7.68 169.00

2021016402299804 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 7.68 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 20 39 -- 19 38 -- 18 37 -- 18 36 -- 23 46

-- 19 39 -- 19 38 -- 19 37 -- 18 36 -- 23 46

1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054127 ADITYA SANJAY REDEKAR 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

INDU 57 14 71 56 15 71 53 15 68 41 16 57 40 15 55 7.86 173.00

2021016402301805 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 7.86 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 22 43 -- 19 38 -- 19 40 -- 19 38 -- 23 46

-- 21 43 -- 19 38 -- 21 40 -- 19 38 -- 23 46

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054128 SANTRA RAHUL UTTAM 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

VANDANA 37 14 51 60 16 76 46 15 61 46 17 63 54 17 71 8.14 179.00

2021016402312687 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 8.14 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 21 41 -- 19 38 -- 21 40 -- 19 38 -- 23 46

-- 20 41 -- 19 38 -- 19 40 -- 19 38 -- 23 46

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054129 ADITYA SATISH SATRE 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

POURNIMA 51 16 67 49 14 63 45 14 59 35 12 47 53 11 64 7.41 163.00

2021016402296632 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 7.41 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 20 40 -- 22 44 -- 19 39 -- 18 37 -- 20 41

-- 20 40 -- 22 44 -- 20 39 -- 19 37 -- 21 41

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054130 / SAWANT SHRADDHA RAJU 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

SEEMA 26* 9 35 45 10 55 46 11 57 44 10 54 52 12 64 6.95 153.00

2021016402315515 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 6.95 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 21 44 -- 21 42 -- 19 38 -- 18 34 -- 23 46

-- 23 44 -- 21 42 -- 19 38 -- 16 34 -- 23 46

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 C 7.00 7.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054131 SHENDKAR ATHARV ROHIDAS 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

SUVARNA 52 20 72 52 15 67 49 15 64 52 14 66 50 16 66 7.91 174.00

2021016402315175 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 7.91 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 21 41 -- 19 38 -- 18 37 -- 20 39 -- 20 40

-- 20 41 -- 19 38 -- 19 37 -- 19 39 -- 20 40

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054132 SARTHAK SHINDE 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

REKHA 65 19 84 58 17 75 50 17 67 47 17 64 62 17 79 8.86 195.00

2021016402296624 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 8.86 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 24 47 -- 22 44 -- 22 43 -- 20 39 -- 23 45

-- 23 47 -- 22 44 -- 21 43 -- 19 39 -- 22 45

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054133 TAMBDE SARTHAK SURESH 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

SNEHAL SURESH TAMBDE 32 14 46 50 15 65 49 15 64 49 16 65 47 16 63 7.64 168.00

2022016402176264 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 7.64 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 20 39 -- 22 44 -- 21 43 -- 20 40 -- 22 45

-- 19 39 -- 22 44 -- 22 43 -- 20 40 -- 23 45

1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054134 / TAMORE ARYA NITIN 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

NEETA 46 18 64 60 17 77 46 18 64 37 16 53 66 17 83 8.36 184.00

2021016402311645 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 A 9.00 27.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 8.36 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 20 40 -- 19 38 -- 19 38 -- 20 39 -- 23 46

-- 20 40 -- 19 38 -- 19 38 -- 19 39 -- 23 46

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054135 / KANISHKA PRAVIN THALI 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

MANGALA 43 16 59 44 15 59 45 14 59 45 13 58 51 14 65 7.32 161.00

2021016402306184 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 7.32 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 22 42 -- 22 44 -- 18 38 -- 19 38 -- 20 41

-- 20 42 -- 22 44 -- 20 38 -- 19 38 -- 21 41

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054136 VIRKUD PARTH PRASHANT 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

PRUTHA 24* 16 40 41 14 55 35 13 48 46 13 59 32 18 50 7.00 154.00

2021016402306161 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 E 5.00 15.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 7.00 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 22 44 -- 22 44 -- 20 40 -- 20 40 -- 22 44

-- 22 44 -- 22 44 -- 20 40 -- 20 40 -- 22 44

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054137 / SAMRUDDHI DAYANAND VISHWASRAO 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

SANGITA 55 19 74 54 17 71 50 18 68 58 16 74 50 19 69 8.36 184.00

2021016402301233 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 8.36 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 20 42 -- 20 40 -- 21 42 -- 21 42 -- 23 46

-- 22 42 -- 20 40 -- 21 42 -- 21 42 -- 23 46

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054138 WAGH CHAITANYA RAMESH 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

MEERA 54 15 69 46 13 59 39 12 51 48 16 64 45 16 61 7.64 168.00

2021016401874651 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 7.64 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 21 43 -- 19 38 -- 21 40 -- 19 40 -- 21 43

-- 22 43 -- 19 38 -- 19 40 -- 21 40 -- 22 43

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

1054139 YADAV SAURAV CHANDRAMA 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Successful

RAMITA 43 18 61 44 15 59 48 16 64 39 15 54 51 15 66 7.55 166.00

2021016402301191 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 3.00 D 6.00 18.00 3.00 C 7.00 21.00 7.55 --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 21 40 -- 19 38 -- 19 37 -- 20 40 -- 20 40

-- 19 40 -- 19 38 -- 18 37 -- 20 40 -- 20 40

1.00 O 10.00 10.00 1.00 A 9.00 9.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00 1.00 O 10.00 10.00 3.00 O 10.00 30.00

Total Credit 22.00 FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          



University of Mumbai, Mumbai

B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII Examination: Winter 2024 Result Decleration Date:16 Jan 2025

42671-AI and DS –II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42672-Internet of Everything:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,ITL701-Data Science Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL702-IOE Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITL703-Secure Application Development:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10

50/0,ITL704-Recent Open Source Project Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,ITP701-Major Project I:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0,42681-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42682-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42683-Management

Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42684-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42685-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42686-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42687-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:

ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42688-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42689-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42673-Storage Area Network:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42674-High Performance computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42675-Infrastructure Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42676-Software Testing and QA:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42677-MANET:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42678-AR – VR:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,42679-Quantum Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8

100/0,42680-Information Retrieval System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0,

SEAT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 RESULT

NO Mother Name Total Total Total Total Total CR C*G 

PRN. CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G SGPA  GRADE  

CENTRE-COLLEGE Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9 Paper10 Paper11

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

Paper12 Paper13 Paper14 Paper15 Paper16 Paper17

Total Total Total Total Total Total

CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G CR GR GP C*G

1054562 SINGH ROHITKUMAR SURENDRA 42671 42672 42687 42676 42680 Unsuccessful

DHARMSHILA 33E 10E 43 32E 9E 41 AA 12E 12 AA 9E 9 AA 11E 11 -- --

2021016402309913 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 -- --

(385) Jawahar Education Societys Annasaheb Chudaman Patil
College of Engineering, Kharghar

ITL701 ITL702 ITL703 ITL704 ITP701

-- 24E 34 -- 18E 36 -- 16E 32 -- 17E 33 -- 18E 37

-- 10E 34 -- 18E 36 -- 16E 32 -- 16E 33 -- 19E 37

1.00 C 7.00 7.00 1.00 B 8.00 8.00 1.00 C 7.00 7.00 1.00 C 7.00 7.00 3.00 B 8.00 24.00

Total Credit -- FINAL CGPA -- FINAL GRADE --

 / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL;
NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668
 äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC
MARKS             : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100   
GRADE             :   F                    P                    E                    D                    C                    B                    A                    O         
GRADE POINT: 0.00               4.00               5.00               6.00               7.00               8.00               9.00               10.00          


